P110000048652

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(nutress)			
(Address)			
(City/Clabe/7ie/Dhane 40			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
·			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





800207641658

05/20/11--01014--024 **78.75

202211

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: GENESYS TRADING	CO, INC.
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
ì	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	<u> </u>
FROM: NADER NAJJAR	(Printed or typed)
2936 SHAUGHNESSY [DR
	Address
WELLINGTON, FLORIC	DA, 33414 State & Zip
863.4147717	
Daytime T	elephone number
genesys.trading@hotma	il.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I No.	GENESYS TRADING Coration shall be:	O,INC	
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing addre	ss, if different is:
	36 SHAUGHNESSY DR ELLINGTON - FL - 33414		
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE		
	ch the corporation is organized is: IPORT, EXPORT MERCHANDISE. OR FOREINS	REPRESENT OTHER	COMPANIES,
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares	E HARES Sofstock is:1000 SHARES OF STOCKS. Mr. Mr. NADER NAJJAR HAS 500 SH	SAMIR ASSAD FILHO HAS	500 SHARE STOCKS AND
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
Name and Title Address:	SAMIR ASSAD FILHO 2936 SHAUGHNESSY DR WELLINGTON - FL -33414	Address:	
	PRESIDENT		
Name and Title Address:	NADER NAJJAR 2936 SHAUGHNESSY DR WELLINGTON - FL - 33414 VICE-PRESIDENT	Address:	
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title:Address:	
	EGISTERED AGENT In street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	NADER NAJJAR	uic registered agent is.	
Address:	2936 SHAUGHNESSY DR WELLINGTON-FLORIDA-33413	- - -	
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	NADER NATTAR 2936 Shaudness B William FL 33414	V	
	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		
	12.		05-18-2011
	Bartified Signature/Registered Agent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	05-18-2011 Date
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of State constitutes a third degree felony		
			05-18-2011
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date